Date:
Location:

Match #1:
Final Score:
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #2:
Final Score:
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #3:
Final Score:
Weight

12/12/2023
Denison

39

Denison
OPEN
OPEN
Trae Hartwig
Jackson Graeve
Aden Esquerra
Chase Williams
Myo MinThu
James Lemon
Fransisco Escalante
Javier Medina
Izak Argotsinger
Joel Murrillo
Luis Chan
Garret Plagge

33

Denison
OPEN
OPEN
Trae Hartwig
Jackson Graeve
Aden Esquerra
Chase Williams
Myo MinThu
James Lemon
Fransisco Escalante
Javier Medina
Izak Argotsinger
Joel Murrillo
Luis Chan
Garret Plagge

24
Denison

Season Record to Date: 2-4
H-10 Record to Date: 0-0
Teams: Sgt. Bluff, Sheldon, Cherokee, Denison

42
Cherokee

Weston Johnson
Lucas Linn
Hayden Brown
Christian Conner
Wyatt Johnson
Carter Hautt
Angel Ponce
Mallon Malausky
Tru Timmerman
Jack Mullins
Logan Allendar
OPEN
Sean Comstock
Cole Comstock

33
Sheldon

OPEN
Alexis Ocampo
Josh Hoffman
Dominic Rounds
Marshal Warnke
OPEN
Brayan Argueta
OPEN

Winner:

Winner:

Devin Van Regenmorter

Mitchel Fischer
Kolt Roos
Ayden Miller
Landon Sietstra
Jack Leng

72
Sgt. Bluff

Winner:

Cherokee, Washington

Result
Lost by forfeit
Lost by forfeit
Won 11-9
WBF (0:33)
LBF (1:12)
LBF (0:56)
LBF (1:54)
WBF (3:47)
LBF (2:00)
WBF (0:51)
LBF (3:25)
Won by forfeit
WBF (3:54)
WBF (1:25)

Denison-Schleswig-Criteria

Result
Double forfeit
Lost by forfeit
LBF (3:21)
Won 10-5
WBF (1:23)
Won by forfeit
LBF (2:45)
Won by forfeit
LBF (1:22)
LBF (3:19)
Won SV 8-6
WBF (2:56)
Won 3-1
Lost 8-3

Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Result



106
n3
120
126
122
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Weight

138

157

157

190

OPEN

OPEN

Trae Hartwig
Jackson Graeve
Aden Esquerra
Chase Williams
Myo MinThu
James Lemon
Fransisco Escalante
Javier Medina
Izak Argotsinger
Joel Murrillo
Luis Chan
Garret Plagge

Denison
Luis Lopez

Giovanni Hernandez
Giovanni Hernandez

Eric Flores

Drake Howard
Jayce Curry

Cam Keokenchahn
Ethan Skoglund
Cassidy Craig
Dalton VanWyhe
Carson Jager
Ayden McRoberts
Bo Keodam
Logan Dunn
Kaleb Pendergast
Will Ryan

Mario Rangel
Ayden Dather

Junior Varsity Results

Opponent

Kyler Tendal(Sergeant Bluff-

Luton)

Alejandro Vargas(Sergeant

Bluff-Luton)

Noah Chapman(Sergeant

Bluff-Luton)

Kameron Ash(Sergeant Bluff-

Luton)

Comments from head coach Nick Bradley:

Tonight was a great first night for our home duals. We wrestled tough. We came out a little
sluggish in our first match and didn't pick up the pace until about halfway through the dual. We
were able to close the gap, but we did it too late and lost by 3 to Cherokee. Our second dual against
Sheldon was a great dual as well. We enede dup tying the dual but won on criteria. We had more
wins than they did. Sgt. Bluff is a very tough opponenet. They have quite a few state quality
wrestlers. They were tough in all positons. However, we were able to pick up some good wins at
190, 215 and HWT. We had some guys out tonight due to sickness and a few guys got banged up
during the dual. We need to take care of ouselves this week and manage our health to ensure we
are competing at a high level all week. The boys see action again Thursday night in a triangular

with Red Oak and St. Albert.

Lost by forfeit
Lost by forfeit
LBF (3:32)
LBF (0:21)
LBF (1:16)
LBF (0:55)
LBF (1:49)
LBF (2:33)
LBF (1:21)
WBF (1:34)
LBF (3:56)
WBF (0:56)
WBF (2:40)
WBF (1:00)

Result

WBF (2:30)
LBF (1:38)
LBF (1:02)

LBF (2:45)



