Date:	12/12/2023	Season Record to Date:	2-4		
Location:	Denison	H-10 Record to Date:	0-0		
Teams:	Sgt. Bluff, Sheldon, Cherokee, Denison				
Match #1:		Winner:	Cherokee, Washington		
Final Score:		42	cherokee, washington		
Weight	Denison	Cherokee	Result		
106	OPEN	Weston Johnson	Lost by forfeit		
113	OPEN	Lucas Linn	Lost by forfeit		
120	Trae Hartwig	Hayden Brown	Won 11-9		
126	Jackson Graeve	Christian Conner	WBF (0:33)		
132	Aden Esquerra	Wyatt Johnson	LBF (1:12)		
138	Chase Williams	Carter Hautt	LBF (0:56)		
144	Myo MinThu	Angel Ponce	LBF (1:54)		
150	James Lemon	Mallon Malausky	WBF (3:47)		
157	Fransisco Escalante	Tru Timmerman	LBF (2:00)		
165	Javier Medina	Jack Mullins	WBF (0:51)		
175	Izak Argotsinger	Logan Allendar	LBF (3:25)		
190	Joel Murrillo	OPEN	Won by forfeit		
215	Luis Chan	Sean Comstock	WBF (3:54)		
HWT	Garret Plagge	Cole Comstock	WBF (1:25)		
Match #2:		Winner:	Denison-Schleswig-Criteria		
Final Score:	33	33			
Weight	Denison	Sheldon	Result		
106	OPEN	OPEN	Double forfeit		
113	OPEN	Alexis Ocampo	Lost by forfeit		
120	Trae Hartwig	Josh Hoffman	LBF (3:21)		
126	Jackson Graeve	Dominic Rounds	Won 10-5		
132	Aden Esquerra	Marshal Warnke	WBF (1:23)		
138	Chase Williams	OPEN	Won by forfeit		
144	Myo MinThu	Brayan Argueta	LBF (2:45)		
150	James Lemon	OPEN	Won by forfeit		
157	Fransisco Escalante	Devin Van Regenmorter	LBF (1:22)		
165	Javier Medina	Mitchel Fischer	LBF (3:19)		
	Izak Argotsinger	Kolt Roos	Won SV 8-6		
175	7 1 4 211	Ayden Miller	WBF (2:56)		
175 190	Joel Murrillo				
	Luis Chan	Landon Sietstra	Won 3-1		
190		Landon Sietstra Jack Leng	Won 3-1 Lost 8-3		
190 215	Luis Chan Garret Plagge	Jack Leng	Lost 8-3		
190 215 HWT	Luis Chan Garret Plagge	Jack Leng			

106	OPEN	Drake Howard	Lost by forfeit
113	OPEN	Jayce Curry	Lost by forfeit
120	Trae Hartwig	Cam Keokenchahn	LBF (3:32)
126	Jackson Graeve	Ethan Skoglund	LBF (0:21)
132	Aden Esquerra	Cassidy Craig	LBF (1:16)
138	Chase Williams	Dalton VanWyhe	LBF (0:55)
144	Myo MinThu	Carson Jager	LBF (1:49)
150	James Lemon	Ayden McRoberts	LBF (2:33)
157	Fransisco Escalante	Bo Keodam	LBF (1:21)
165	Javier Medina	Logan Dunn	WBF (1:34)
175	Izak Argotsinger	Kaleb Pendergast	LBF (3:56)
190	Joel Murrillo	Will Ryan	WBF (0:56)
215	Luis Chan	Mario Rangel	WBF (2:40)
HWT	Garret Plagge	Ayden Dather	WBF (1:00)

Junior Varsity Results

Julior Varsity Results						
Weight	Denison	Opponent	Result			
138	Luis Lopez	Kyler Tendal(Sergeant Bluff- Luton)	WBF (2:30)			
157	Giovanni Hernandez	Alejandro Vargas(Sergeant Bluff-Luton)	LBF (1:38)			
157	Giovanni Hernandez	Noah Chapman(Sergeant Bluff-Luton)	LBF (1:02)			
190	Eric Flores	Kameron Ash(Sergeant Bluff- Luton)	LBF (2:45)			

Comments from head coach Nick Bradley:

Tonight was a great first night for our home duals. We wrestled tough. We came out a little sluggish in our first match and didn't pick up the pace until about halfway through the dual. We were able to close the gap, but we did it too late and lost by 3 to Cherokee. Our second dual against Sheldon was a great dual as well. We enede dup tying the dual but won on criteria. We had more wins than they did. Sgt. Bluff is a very tough opponenet. They have quite a few state quality wrestlers. They were tough in all positons. However, we were able to pick up some good wins at 190, 215 and HWT. We had some guys out tonight due to sickness and a few guys got banged up during the dual. We need to take care of ouselves this week and manage our health to ensure we are competing at a high level all week. The boys see action again Thursday night in a triangular with Red Oak and St. Albert.